
 
FEBRUARY 2016 

 
ACCUSATIONS FILED 

Name and City License No. Date Filed Alleged Violations 
 

Dibagohar, Homan 
Redondo Beach 

DC 30890 02/24/2016 Unprofessional conduct/gross negligence; moral 
turpitude/dishonesty/corruption; false representation; 
participation in fraud/misrepresentation; failure to ensure 
accurate billings; insurance fraud.  

Loos, Richard Arland 
Del Mar 

DC 26434 02/25/2016 Conviction of a crime substantially related to chiropractic 
duties; moral turpitude/dishonesty/corruption; false 
representation; participation in fraud/misrepresentation; 
conviction of a crime; insurance fraud.  

 
 
STATEMENT OF ISSUES  

Name and City License No. Date Filed Action  Effective Date Violations 
No Data to Report      

  
 
DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS 

 
 
FINAL CITATIONS ISSUED 

Name and City License Number Fine Amount Date Issued Violations 
No Data to Report     

 
 
PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT 

Name and City License No. Revocation Date Action 
Revere, Dennis DeJuan 
Hawthorne 

DC 20758 04/27/2012 Petition Denied on 02/10/2016 

 
PETITION FOR EARLY TERMINATION OF PROBATION 

Name and City License Number Probation End Date Action 
Rendon, Roberta Irene 
Torrance 

DC 25023 11/20/2016 Petition Denied on 02/10/2016 

Name and City License 
No. Action Effective 

Date Violations 

Lochridge, Steven L 
Escondido 

DC 16197 Revoked, 
Stayed, 30-Day 
Suspension, 5 
yrs Probation 

02/03/2016 Sexual misconduct; excessive treatment. 

Cooke, Myron Blaine  
Los Angeles 

DC 18766 Revoked 02/07/2016 Conviction of a crime substantially related to 
chiropractic duties; conviction of a crime 
involving moral turpitude/dishonesty/physical 
violence or corruption; false representation. 

Deitch, Norman Arthur 
Oceanside 

DC 27040 Revoked, 
Stayed, 4 yrs 
Probation 

02/27/2016 Advertisements; unprofessional 
conduct/gross negligence; unprofessional 
conduct/repeated negligent acts; 
incompetence; excessive treatment; failure to 
maintain patient records; failure to ensure 
accurate billings; inadequate supervision of 
unlicensed individual; advertising relating to 
chiropractic which violates section 17500 of 
the Business and Professions Code. 
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